

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2352/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2007 in WA No.547/2005 & WAMP No. 1019/2005 of The H
IGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

T.R.BOOPALAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.NADU STATE HNG.BOARD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Office has to verify that since this matter was ready on 11 th September, 2007,
why it is

listed today before this Court.

HAH)
s
trar

(S.G.S
Regis