

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 3 5 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 3 1 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 7 in WA No. 5 4 7 / 2 0 0 5 & WAM P No. 1 0 1 9 / 2 0 0 5 of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

T.R. B O O P A L A N & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

T.NA DU STA T E HNG. B O A R D AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 2 9 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundar a m , S r . Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, S r. Adv.
Mr. S. Ra mes h, Adv.
Mr. R. Venk ata r a m a n , Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Mr. Dhar mendr a Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Zafar Inayat, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Arun, Adv.
Mr. K. Uma Shan k a r , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Krishn a Murthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K. Ganguli, S r. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Ku m a r , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.
Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Tha ku r)
P. S. to Registra r

(Radha R. Bhati a)
Court Master

B O O K S C I T E D

1. 19 9 6(1) S C C 25 0
2. 20 0 4(7) S C C 36 2
3. 20 0 6(3) S C C 16 7
4. 20 0 5(1 1) S C C 45
5. 20 0 4(3) S C C 62 8
6. 19 7 6 (2) S C C 89 5